Navn

Tollef Qverba

Jesper Gylstrgm Johnsen
Emil @ien Brathen

Lars Jonhansen

Elling Nordengen
Hicabi Karaahmet
Tobias Kroglund

Anne Aasbrein Gaustad
Tiril Overbg

Petter Tellebon

Viktor @vergaard-Skjold
Trygve Harsand

Nora Tellebon

Noah Gylstrem Johnsen
Melissa Karaahmet
Marit Bjgrtomt Nohr
Magnus Hagen Borgen
Johan Bjgrtomt Nohr
Inger Aasbrein Gaustad
Mathea Paulsen Jovik
Jorgen Johansen
Espen Jien Brathen
Mathilde Kroglund

Ida Hagen Borgen

Oda Hgrsand

Hans Hersand

Marta Hegrsand

27 startende
27 fullforte

Distanse
300m
300m
1km*
1km*
1km*
300m
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km

2km

2km

Klubbrenn liseng 20. februar 2024, klassisk

Klasse

2020

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

G/ 7 (1.klasse)
G/ 7 (1.klasse)
G/ 7 (1.klasse)
G/J 8 (2.klasse)
G/J 8 (2.klasse)
G/J 8 (2.klasse)
G/J 8 (2.klasse)
G/J 8 (2.klasse)
G/J 8 (2.klasse)
G/J 8 (2.klasse)
G/J 8 (2.klasse)
G/J 8 (2.klasse)
G/J 9 (3.klasse)
G/J 9 (3.klasse)
G/J 9 (3.klasse)
G/J 9 (3.klasse)
G/J 10 (4.klasse)
G/J 10 (4.klasse)
G/ 11 (5.klasse)

G 12 (6.klasse)

J 14 (8.klasse)

Tid
6:06.4
3:54.4

13:18.4
14:09.9
17:38.1
3:45.4
7:32.2
8:57.4
9:20.1
7:15.2
10:41.3
7:20.0
7:56.3
8:37.4
14:40.5
14:451
7:35.9
10:42.8
6:25.7
10:48.5
11:41.1
7:55.9
6:18.4
7:01.9
5:43.4

11:16.1

10:52.5



